Race Date
September 29, 2015

Team - Thomas Jefferson
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Bib No

Black Hawk Middle School XC Invitational

Name

Team Score (places):69

110
111
107
106
104
109
103
108
105

Maya Wood

Abby Zimmerman
Chasity Pendelton
Taylor Mann
Marilyn Kingsley
Sarah Tuck

Ansley Corwin
Elizabeth Strunk
Jessica Laughridge

Team - Wentzville South
Team Score (places):83
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209
198
211
223
222
224
207
190
200
193
212
213
202
191
197
196
205
210
194
221
226
204
192
214
215
208
216
201

Emma Lawrence
Riley Glendinning
Madlyn Lucas
Emily Twedell
Emmy Treadway
Haley Williams
Kiersten Kingsley
Madi Biermann
Jordan Hanson
Ainslee Cosman
Nyah Misener
Bri Myers

Kaylee Isgrigg
Camille Carlton
Jenna Davis
Libby Dahle
Abigail Kelble
Jaden Loyd
Shelby Crim
Makayla Thomas
Quinn Zust
Sharon Kardasz
Grace Coghlan
Grace Rascher
Jocelyn Ringo
Bella Land
Alexis Schandler
Gracie Hawkins

Results by FLEET FEET Sports
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Final Team Results

Girls

Overall
Place

7
13
15
16
18
(23)
(44)
More Than
More Than

1

3

24

26

29
(32)
(52)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

1

Middle School Girls

Cumulative

Place Time

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position- 1

Average Time: 11:24

7 11:01
20 11:27

35 11:30

51 11:30

69 11:32

(92) 11:40

(136) 12:22

7 15:40
7 16:46

Finish Position- 2

11.01 0:00
22:28 0:26
33:59 0:28
45:29 0:29
57.02 0:31
1.08:43 0:39
1:21:05 1:21
1:36:45 4:38
1:53:32 5:45

Average Time: 11:16

1 10:29
4 10:37
28 11:41
54 11:44
83 11:47
(115) 11:57
(167) 12:45
12:49

13:08

13:23

13:28

13:43

14:11

14:24

14:26

14:27

14:39

14:52

15:50

15:52

15:54

16:33

17:16

17:56

18:28

18:33

18:37

18:38

NN NN N N NN N NN NN NN NN NN NN

10:29 0:00

21.07 0:08

32:49 1:11

44:33 1:14

56:21 1:17
1:08:18 1:27
1:21:04 2:15
1:33:53 2:19
1:47:02 2:38
2:00:25 2:53
2:13:53 2:58
2:27:36 3:13
2:41:48 3:41
2:56:13 3:55
3:10:40 3:56
3:25:07 3:57
3:39:47 4:09
3:54:39 4:22
4:10:30 5:20
4:26:23 5:22
4:42:17 5:24
4:58:51 6:03
5:16:07 6:46
5:34:04 7:26
5:52:33 7:58
6:11:06 8:03
6:29:44 8:07
6:48:23 8.08

09/29/2015 06:12:01



Race Date
September 29, 2015

Bib No

Black Hawk Middle School XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Wentzville South
Team Score (places):83

29

203

Lydia Jenkins

Team - Mexico
Team Score (places):89
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296
281
285
283
291
1448
297
287
288
295
289

Moenaisa Sidique
Quierra Holman
Miriam Gleeson
Sabryna Soliz
Angel Nichols
Anna Fairchild
Haley Rodgers
Rosanna McKeown
Vivian Kerr

Ella Robertson
Jennifer Jacobi

Team - Wentzville
Team Score (places):94

© 00O ~NO UL WN P

PR R RRERERRRE R
©WCoO~NOUDMWNEREO

164
162
161
151
154
169
168
159
165
167
150
153
149
163
152
166
160
170
158

Kelby Robinson
Gracyn Pietrustinski
Maleah Payne
Sydney Davidson
Ashley Jacobi

Cora Sverdrup

Izzy Smith

Ashley Meyer
Kennedie Rutledge
Miranda Schmidt
Morgan Crooks
Tatum Green
Audry Barker
Hannah Reeb
Kiersten Dooley
Anna Rydberg
Lauren Nelson
Abbi Tranor
Morgan Mendenhall

Results by FLEET FEET Sports

Age
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Girls

Middle School Girls

Overall
Place

More Than

10

12

20

22

25
(31)
(43)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

4

5

14

34

37
(40)
(50)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

7
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

10
22
42
64
89

(120)

(163)

Finish Position -

23
57
94
(134)
(184)

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

2

Average Time: 11:16

19:17

3

Average Time: 11:31

11:17
11:24
11:36
11:37
11:42
11:50
12:21
12:29
12:42
13:11
13:19

4

Average Time: 11:24

10:41
10:47
11:29
11:59
12:04
12:12
12:36
12:38
12:40
12:59
13:25
13:34
13:36
14:25
14:47
14:53
14:58
15:12
16:35

7:07:40 8:47
11:17 0:00
22:41 0:07
34:17 0:18
45:55 0:20
57:38 0:25

1:09:29 0:33

1:21:50 1:03

1:34:19 1:11

1:47:01 1:25

2:00:13 1:54

2:13:32 2:01
10:41 0:00
21:28 0:06
32:58 0:48
44:57 1:18
57:02 1:23

1:09:15 1:31

1:21:51 1:54

1:34:29 1:57

1:47:10 1:59

2:00:10 2:18

2:13:35 2:44

2:27:10 2:53

2:40:46 2:55

2:55:12 3:44

3:09:59 4:06

3:24:52 4:12

3:39:51 4:17

3:55:04 4:31

4:11:40 5:54

09/29/2015 06:12:01



Race Date

Black Hawk Middle School XC Invitational

September 29, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Frontier
Team Score (places):132

47
41
43
38
37
45
44
36
40
46
35
42
39
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Abbigael Woods
Kaitlyn Hudson
Jenna McVey
Caitlynn Chaney
Megan Chambers
Kelcie Normand
Megan McVey
Audrey Chambers
Abigail Hodges
Angie Perez
Alyssa Bailey
Leanna Kamburov
Natalie Gomez

Team - Black Hawk
Team Score (places):173

4
14
11

8

1
13
15
12
10
16
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Lexi Frederick
Anahi Saldana
Madalyn Kuhimann
Hannah Hoelscher
Grace Bostic
Karlie Paterson
Audrey Shaw
Savana Manhart
Allie Karmi

Alexis Sheets
Brooke Hellebusch
Lauren Hellebusch
Destiny Gleason

Team - Troy
Team Score (places):191

129
128
132
127
131
135
134
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Stacia Marshall
Molly Ladlie
Emily Reece
Rose Himmel
Elizabeth Reece
Alexa Webb
Hannah Snider

Results by FLEET FEET Sports

Age
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Final Team Results

Girls

Middle School Girls

Overall
Place

8

17

30

36

41
(42)
(51)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

6

28

39

47

53
(55)
(57)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

19
33
45
46
48

(49)

(56)

NN NN NN

NN NN NN

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

25
55
91

132

(174)

(225)

Finish Position -

34
73
120
173
(228)
(285)

Finish Position -

19
52
97
143
191
(240)

(296)

Time

Cumulative

Time

5

Time
Back

Average Time: 11:44

11:03
11:31
11:48
12:02
12:14
12:15
12:43
13:24
13:28
15:21
15:56
16:27
19:07

6

11.03
22:35
34:23
46:25
58:40
1:10:56
1:23:40
1:.37:04
1:50:33
2:05:55
2:21:51
2:38:19
2:57:26

0:00
0:28
0:44
0:58
1:10
1:12
1:40
2:20
2:25
4:18
4:52
5:24
8:04

Average Time: 12:00

10:49
11:46
12:10
12:26
12:47
13:02
13:14
13:15
13:35
13:38
13:51
14:33
14:50

7

10:49
22:36
34:46
47:13
1:00:00
1:13:02
1:26:16
1:39:31
1:53:07
2:06:45
2:20:36
2:35:10
2:50:01

0:00
0:57
1:21
1:36
1:57
2:13
2:24
2:25
2:45
2:49
3:02
3:44
4:00

Average Time: 12:10

11:34
11:58
12:24
12:25
12:27
12:34
13:13

11:34
23:32
35:57
48:22
1.00:50
1:13:25
1:26:38

0:00
0:24
0:50
0:51
0:53
1:00
1:38

09/29/2015 06:12:02



Race Date
September 29, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Troy
Team Score (places):191

8 133 Morgan Ryan

Team - Lewis & Clark
Team Score (places):195

65
67
66
71
68
70
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Elisabeth Dunn
Jacqueline Hensley
Grace Griffin

Kayla Stockman
Alyson Hetzel
Allee Smith

Team - Fulton
Team Score (places):216

300
298
299
878
1436
879
880
1437
1438
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Emme Curran
Kalyn Wolfmeier
Alexis Martin
Brooke Whyte
Savanna Bilyeu
Caitlin Seivert
Ainsley Bobbit
Emily Schweiss
Mckenna White

Team - Moberly
Team Score (places):218

97
91
94
90
93
96
95
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Isabella Ross
Maggie Crist
Ashton Martin
Mackenzie Baker
Tresa Marsden
Emerald Rickertsen
Tristin Prewitt

Results by FLEET FEET Sports

Black Hawk Middle School XC Invitational

Final Team Results
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Girls
Middle School Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 12:10
More Than 7 13:39 1:40:17 2:05
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 12:44
2 2 10:36 10:36 0:00
11 13 11:22 21:59 0:45
58 71 13:20 35:19 2:44
59 130 14:01 49:20 3:24
65 195 14:23 1:03:44 3:47
(66) (261) 14:32 1:18:17 3:56
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 12:34
27 27 11:44 11:44 0:00
35 62 12:01 23:45 0:16
38 100 12:05 35:51 0:21
54 154 12:51 48:43 1:06
62 216 14:10 1:02:53 2:25
(63) (279) 14:12 1:17:06 2:27
(64) (343) 14:22 1:31:29 2:38
More Than 7 14:38 1:46:08 2:53
More Than 7 17:32 2:03:40 5:47
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 13:08
9 9 11:13 11:13 0:00
21 30 11:37 22:50 0:24
60 90 14:08 36:58 2:55
61 151 14:09 51:08 2:56
67 218 14:35 1:05:43 3:22
(68) (286) 16:44 1:22:28 5:31
(69) (355) 17:47 1:40:16 6:34

09/29/2015 06:12:02



